Class.

10
20
30
40
50
6°
70

Nome

Jodo Costa
Jorge Llames
Filipe Neves
Emerson Duarte
Anténio Santos
José Marracho
Julio Almeida
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96
94
91
94
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92
88

Total

574
564
563
563
559
554
552
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